
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B21-V02

Mon, 16 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  T-102
Mon, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 Academic Practice (Introduction)  Yadykin I.M.  V-206h
Mon, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT  Skitev A.A.  V-215
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information Security  Ivanov M.A.  V-403
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Networks and Telecommunications  Kudryavtsev K.Y.  V-204b
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Strelets A.I.  A-218
Sat, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  Nikiforovskiy S.N.  dep.15/2
Sat, 11 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Skitev A.A.  V-411
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Networks and Telecommunications  Kudryavtsev K.Y.  V-411
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security  Ivanov M.A.  V-411
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Malyshev Y.V.  B-221


